Parts List for Luigi komplett.ldr (9789 parts)

Quantity Description

2357  0: Black e 1 Brick 2 x 2 Corner

2357 | 1: Blue I 58  Brick 2 x 2 Corner

2357 | 2: Green N 61 Brick 2 x 2 Corner

2357 6: Brown [N 56 ' Brick 2 x 2 Corner

2357 | 14: Yellow 2  Brick 2 x 2 Corner

2357 | 15: White 40 Brick 2 x 2 Corner

% 2357 19: Tan 56 Brick 2 x 2 Corner
‘ 2420  1: Blue I 8 Plate 2 x 2 Corner
‘ 2420 | 2: Green I 2  Plate 2 x 2 Corner
‘ 2420  6: Brown [N 52  Plate 2 x 2 Corner
2420 | 15: White 4 Plate 2 x 2 Corner
@ 2420  28: Dark Tan [ 26 Plate 2 x 2 Corner
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2431

2431

2431

2456

2456

2456

2456

2456

2730

2780

3001

3001

3001

3001

19:

15:
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Green

Tan

Blue

Green

White

Tan

Reddish
Brown

Black

Black

Black

Blue

Green

Brown

: Blue

Quantity

89

48

19

30

33

18

33

11

14

40

1046

914

288

Description

Tile 1 x 4 with Groove

Tile 1 x 4 with Groove

Tile 1 x 4 with Groove

Brick 2 x 6

Brick 2 x 6

Brick 2 x 6

Brick 2 x 6

Brick 2 x 6

Technic Brick 1 x 10
with Holes

Technic Pin with Friction
and Slots

Brick 2 x 4

Brick 2 x 4

Brick 2 x 4

Brick 2 x 4
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Quantity Description

% 3001 | 14: Yellow 7  Brick 2 x 4
gg oy
\"

3001  15: White 384 Brick 2 x4

3001 19: Tan 375 Brick 2 x4
. 3002  1: Blue I 402 Brick 2 x 3
. 3002  2: Green I 61 Brick2x 3
. 3002  6: Brown | 207 Brick 2 x 3
=== 3002 | 14: Yellow 2 Brick2x3
\h
%’ 3002  15: White 69 Brick 2 x 3
- > 3002 19: Tan 44 Brick 2 x 3
‘ 3003  0: Black I 4 Brick 2 x 2
. 3003  1: Blue I 31 Brick 2 x2
. 3003  2: Green ] 23 Brick 2 x 2
. 3003 6: Brown |l 17 Brick 2 x 2
4‘%‘3 3003  15: White 12 Brick 2 x 2

= 3003 19: Tan 17 Brick 2 x 2

&2 30039 19: Tan 3 =Tile 1 x 1 with Groove
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Quantity Description

. 3004  0: Black I 5 Brick 1x 2
. 3004  1: Blue ] 77 Brick 1 x 2
. 3004  2: Green I 40 Brick 1 x2
. 3004 6: Brown | 23 Brick 1x2
% 3004 14: Yellow 2 Brick1x2
% 3004 | 15: White 44 Brick 1 x 2
% 3004 19: Tan 25 Brick 1 x2
~
. 3005  0: Black I 2 Brick1x1
. 3005 1: Blue ] 17 Brick 1x 1
. 3005  2: Green ] 21 Brick1x1
. 3005 6: Brown [ 11 Brick1x1
ﬁ 3005 14: Yellow 2 Brick1x1
ﬁﬁ 3005 15: White 18 Brick 1 x 1
[ii 3005 19: Tan 9 Brick1x1
s 3007 70: Reddish |l 4 Brick2x8
Brown
\ 3008 = 2: Green I 10 Brick 1 x 8
< 3008  15: White 1 Brick 1x8
3008 19: Tan 2 Brick1x8
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Quantity Description

3008 70: Reddish | 3 Brick1x8
Brown

\ 3009 1: Blue ] 130 Brick 1 x 6
\ 3009  2: Green I 113 Brick 1x 6
\ 3009 6: Brown [ 84 Brick1x6

3009 15: White 39 Brick1x6
% 3009 19: Tan 56 Brick 1 x 6
s 3010  0: Black N 4 Brick 1x 4
s 3010 = 1: Blue R 1288  Brick 1 x 4
s 3010 = 2: Green I 962 Brick 1 x 4
~ 3010 6: Brown | 404  Brick 1 x 4
% 3010 14: Yellow 6 Brick 1 x 4
% 3010 | 15: White 296  Brick 1 x 4
% = 3010  19: Tan 375  Brick 1 x 4

-

s 3020  2: Green ] 6 Plate 2 x 4
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Quantity Description

‘ 3020 6: Brown | 12 Plate 2 x 4
== 3020 15: White 12 Plate 2 x 4

QQ
% 3020 28: Dark Tan [ 10 Plate 2 x 4
’ 3021  2: Green ] 6 Plate 2 x3
‘ 3021 6: Brown | 14 Plate2x 3
% 3021  15: White 10 Plate 2x 3

\f
% 3021 28: DarkTan 16 Plate 2 x 3
. 3022  6: Brown | 2 Plate2x2
i%, 3022  15: White 2 Plate2x2

==

@ 3022 28: Dark Tan [ 4  Plate 2 x 2
~ 3023  1: Blue N 3 Plate 1x2
~ 3023  2: Green I 1 Plate1x2
‘ 3023  6: Brown [ 22 Plate 1x2
% 3023  15: White 3 Plate 1x2
% 3023 28: Dark Tan [N 26 Plate 1 x 2
= 3024  1: Blue I 2 Plate 1x 1
= 3024  2: Green I 1 Plate 1x1
S 3024  6: Brown I 16 Plate 1x 1
S 3024  15: White 3 Plate1x1
) 3024 28: DarkTan [ 24 Plate 1x 1
’ 3031 6: Brown |l 4  Plate 4 x 4
= 3031 28: DarkTan 8 Plate 4 x 4
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3032

3034

3034

3034

3035

3035

3068b

3069b
3069b
3069b

3070b
3070b
32018

32018

32062
3460

3460

3622

15:

28:

15:

15:

28:

Brown

Dark Tan

Brown

White

Dark Tan

Brown

Dark Tan

Tan

Blue
Green
Tan

Blue
Green
Black

White

Red
White

Dark Tan

Blue

Quantity

20

48

12

33

= = N o O

228

Description
Plate 4 x 6

Plate 4 x 6

Plate 2 x 8

Plate 2 x 8

Plate 2 x 8

Plate 4 x 8

Plate 4 x 8

Tile 2 x 2 with Groove

Tile 1 x 2 with Groove
Tile 1 x 2 with Groove
Tile 1 x 2 with Groove

Tile 1 x 1 with Groove
Tile 1 x 1 with Groove

Technic Brick 1 x 14
with Holes

Technic Brick 1 x 14
with Holes

Technic Axle 2 Notched
Plate 1 x 8

Plate 1 x 8

Brick 1 x 3
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3622

3622

3622

3622

3622

3623

3623

3623

3623

3623

3623

3666

3666

3666

3701

3702

3703

3710

14:

15:

19:

15:

19:

28:

15:

28:

Green

Brown

Yellow

White

Tan

Blue

Green

Brown

White

Tan

Dark Tan

Brown

White

Dark Tan

Black

Black

Black

Blue

Quantity
72

133

52

36

10

10

11

Description

Brick 1 x 3

Brick 1 x 3

Brick 1 x 3

Brick 1 x 3

Brick 1 x 3

Plate 1 x 3

Plate 1 x 3

Plate 1 x 3

Plate 1 x 3

Plate 1 x 3

Plate 1 x 3

Plate 1 x 6

Plate 1 x 6

Plate 1 x 6

Technic Brick 1 x 4 with

Holes

Technic Brick 1 x 8 with

Holes

Technic Brick 1 x 16

with Holes

Plate 1 x 4
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3710
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3795
3795
3795
3795

3894

3895
3895

4519

\ 6558

15:

19:

28:

15:

28:

15:

71:

This parts list was generated by LDView.

Green
Brown
White
Tan

Dark Tan

Green

Brown

White

Dark Tan

Black

Black

White

Light
Bluish
Gray

Blue

Quantity

10

18

14

20

Description
Plate 1 x 4

Plate 1 x 4
Plate 1 x 4
Plate 1 x 4
Plate 1 x 4

Plate 2 x 6

Plate 2 x 6

Plate 2 x 6

Plate 2 x 6

Technic Brick 1 x 6 with
Holes

Technic Brick 1 x 12
with Holes

Technic Brick 1 x 12
with Holes

Technic Axle 3

Technic Pin Long with
Friction and Slot

Part images provided by Peeron.
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